
Administration & Paralegals

Administrative Contacts

Catherine R. Aveta
Dir. of Paralegal Services & Attorney Recruitment
973.845.7715
caveta@saiber.com

Nino A. Coviello
Co-Managing Member
973.645.4800
ncoviello@saiber.com
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Jennine DiSomma
Co-Managing Member
973.645.4803
jdisomma@saiber.com

Michael F. Harrison
Executive Director
973.232.0623
mharrison@saiber.com
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Timothy B. Lough
Dir. of Business Development & Marketing
973.845.7711
tlough@saiber.com

Jason McDermott
Director of Information Technology
973.845.7714
jmcdermott@saiber.com
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Joanne M. Murphy
Librarian
973.845.7713
jmurphy@saiber.com

Richard Sibelman
Director of Finance
973.645.4830
rsibelman@saiber.com
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Katie Wagner
Director of Human Resources
973.845.7706
kwagner@saiber.com

Paralegal Contacts

Conor Patrick Orr
973.845.7727
corr@saiber.com
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Mandy Oates
973.622.3698
aoates@saiber.com

Devan Adams
973.845.7707
dadams@saiber.com
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Christine A. Delmore
973.622.3451
cdelmore@saiber.com

Amanda Gray
973.645.4831
agray@saiber.com

Michelle Stawniczy
973.845.7726
mstawniczy@saiber.com
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